Otvoreno prvenstvo Jagodine - Geza
Jagodina, 28.7.2014

Event 6
28.07.2014 - 18:49

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank
A: (2008 i mladji)

1. PEHLIVANOVA, Lora
2. MILOSEVIC, Masa
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona

B: (2007-2006)

ILIC, Nora

RADOVIC, Sara
STOYANOVA, Gabriela
BOJA, Teodora
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
RAJKOVIC, Anja

KRSTIC, Lenka
MIHAJLOVIC, Marta
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C: (2005-2004)

KIS, Ena
STOJANOQVIC, Milica
VASILJEVIC, Tijana
STRBAC, Jovana
RAKIC, Stasa
DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa
ISAILOVIC, Marta

=
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9. PUJICIC, Jovana

10. BRKIC, Teodora

11. SAVIC, Nadja

12. JANICIJEVIC, Martina
13. MIHAJLOVIC, Klara
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Milica

D: (2003-2002)

STAIKOVA, Nia
NIKOLIC, Mina
PETROVIC, Una
STAN, Lilla

NIKOLOVA, Sofia
LAZIC, Andjela
JEVTIC, Marija
MIJATOVIC, Anastasija
10. BERIC, Nina

11. CARAPIC, Mila

12. CANKOVIC, Jelena
13. KOSTOVIC, Sofija
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RADOSAVLJIEVIC, Elena

MARTINOVIC, Jelisaveta

KRATOCHWILL, Mateea
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08
09
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02
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
03
03

Mladost'91

Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina
PK "Leskovac" - Leskovac

PK ,,Barakuda"
P.K.Olimpija Bor

Mladost'91

Delfin Timisoara

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Pk Jagodina

Pk Jagodina

Pk Jagodina

Pk Jagodina

Pk Td Bor

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
Pk Agua 235 Jagodina
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Plivacki klub "Vracar" Beograd
Pk Td Bor

Pk Jagodina

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Pk Jagodina

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Pk Jagodina

Sprint

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Delfin Timisoara

Delfin Timisoara

Swimming Club " Chepinets" Vel

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Pk Td Bor

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo

Time

1:00.13
1:35.15
1:40.75

51.65
53.83
57.56
1:00.18
1:03.46
1:21.03
1:30.33
1:46.63
1:53.89

43.75
45.03
46.77
47.75
48.16
49.07
53.73
55.94
1:02.96
1:16.85
1:17.14
1:20.60
1:25.82

37.58
39.80
40.64
40.87
43.99
4418
44.56
47.09
47.79
48.46
50.04
50.26
55.01

Pts

78
19
16

123
108
89
77
66
31
23
14
11

202
185
165
155
151
143
109
96
68
37
36
32
26

319
269
252
248
199
196
191
162
155
149
135
133
101
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Jagodine - Geza
Jagodina, 28.7.2014

Event 6, Women, 50m Backstroke

E: (2001-2000)

1. BELEVA, Vasilena 01  Swimming Club " Chepinets" Vel 3286 478
2. KARIC, Mina 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 36.74 342
3. ZIVKOVIC, Julijana 00 PK"Leskovac" - Leskovac 36.85 339
4. JOCIC, Tina 01  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3792 311
5. ASANIN, Andjela 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 39.03 285
6. DJORIC, Anastasija 01 PK"Leskovac" - Leskovac 39.33 279
7. DAJIC, Ema 01 PkJagodina 40.70 251
8. DJURIC, Jana 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo 4115 243
9. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01  P.K.Olimpija Bor 4129 241
10. BOZIC, Andjelka 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo 43.08 212
11. SPASIC, Andjela 01 P.K.Olimpija Bor 43.60 204
12. STANOJEVIC, Dunja 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo 4412 197
13. JANJANIN, Petra 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 5044 132
14. ILIC, Mia 01 PK,Barakuda" 51.99 120

F: (1999-1998)

1. KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 4049 255
2. MITROVIC, Jovana 98 PVK"Kraljevo" Kraljevo 4196 229
3. JOVANOVIC, Milica 98 PK"Leskovac" - Leskovac 49.00 144

G: (1997 i stariji)
1. KAROVIC, Sara 96 PVK"Kraljevo" Kraljevo 4587 175

EXH SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 PK,,Barakuda" 52.70 115
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